\\ Spectrum analyzers with a frequency range of up to 3 kHz…67 GHz
\\ Standard and economy models -S
\\ Variety of optional features, for example preamp
CEYEAR 4051 A/B/C/D/E-S
Signal / Spectrum Analyzer
3Hz~4GHz / 9GHz / 13.2GHz / 18GHz / 26.5GHz
QUICK OVERVIEW
2© Copyright, Testwall, Test & Measurement. All rights reserved.

CEYEAR 4051 A/B/C/D/E-S Signal / Spectrum Analyzer
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAIN UNIT:	 4051A-S Spectrum Analyzer (3Hz~4GHz)
	 4051B-S Spectrum Analyzer (3Hz~9GHz)
	 4051C-S Spectrum Analyzer (3Hz~13.2GHz)
	 4051D-S Spectrum Analyzer (3Hz~18GHz)
	 4051E-S Spectrum Analyzer (3Hz~26.5GHz)
STANDARD PACKAGE
No. Description Remarks
1 Power Cord Standard tri-prong power cord
2 USB Mouse -
3 User Manual -
4 Programming Manual -
OPTIONS
Serial No. Description Functions
4051-H03 IF Output Output third IF signal, output frequency range is
10MHz ~ 160MHz, step resolution is 1Hz.
4051-H08 Wide Log Detect Output To output the logarithm wave-detection signal which
can reflect the input signal level characteristics.
4051-H34-04
4051-H34-09
4051-H34-13
4051-H34-18
4051-H34-26
Low-Noise Preamplifier Can select low waveband preamplifier or full waveband preamplifier.
Under full waveband preamplifier, the analyzer provide above
4GHz frequency band noise optimization path. (Note: the No. of low
waveband preamplifier is H34-04. The full waveband preamplifier
should be selected according to the frequency upper limit of the main
unit. For instance, the max. frequency of 4051E-S is 26.5GHz, then the
full waveband preamplifier H34-26 should be selected).
4051-S04 Phase Noise Measurement SSB phase noise curves and single-point
phase noise measurement
4051-H97 Mounting Suit Handles and accessories for 4051 mounting
on standard racks.
4051-H98 English Options English panels, user manual, operation interface, and operation sys-
tem. Power supply: AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz.
4051-H99 Aluminum
Transportation Case
High-strength lightweight aluminum transportation case, with handle
and roller, convenient for transportation.